
MHS Boys Volleyball Spring 2024

2/20/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball Non League 3:45 P.M. Frosh Home Hoover Joe Flores Gym 2:30 P.M.
2/20/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball Non League 5:00 P.M. JV Home Hoover Joe Flores Gym 2:30 P.M.
2/20/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball Non League 6:30 P.M. Varsity Home Hoover Joe Flores Gym
2/21/2024 Wed Boys Volleyball Non League 3:45 P.M. Frosh Home Madera South Joe Flores Gym 2:30 P.M.
2/21/2024 Wed Boys Volleyball Non League 5:00 P.M. JV Home Madera South Joe Flores Gym 2:30 P.M.
2/21/2024 Wed Boys Volleyball Non League 6:30 P.M. Varsity Home Madera South Joe Flores Gym
2/27/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball Non League 3:30 P.M. Frosh Away Matilda Torres Matilda Torres 2:00 P.M. 2:15 P.M.
2/27/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball Non League 4:45 P.M. JV Away Matilda Torres Matilda Torres 2:00 P.M. 2:15 P.M.
2/27/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball Non League 6:00 P.M. Varsity Away Matilda Torres Matilda Torres 2:00 P.M. 2:15 P.M.
3/1/2024 Fri Boys Volleyball Tournament 2:00 P.M. Varsity Away San Luis Obispo Tournamnet San Luis Obispo 8:15 A.M.
3/2/2024 Sat Boys Volleyball Tournament T.B.A Varsity Away San Luis Obispo Tournamnet San Luis Obispo 
3/5/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball Non League 4:30 P.M. JV Away Fresno Christian Fresno Christian 2:30 P.M. 2:45 P.M. 
3/5/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball Non League 6:00 P.M. Varsity Away Fresno Christian Fresno Christian 2:30 P.M. 2:45 P.M. 
3/7/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball Non League 3:45 PM Frosh Home Reedley Joe Flores Gym 2:30 P.M. 2:45 P.M.
3/7/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball Non League 4:45 PM JV Home Reedley Joe Flores Gym 2:30 P.M. 2:45 P.M.
3/7/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball Non League 6:00 PM Varsity Home Reedley Joe Flores Gym
3/8/2024 Fri Boys Volleyball Tournament T.B.A Varsity Away Golden Valley Tournament Golden Valley T.B.A. T.B.A.
3/9/2024 Sat Boys Volleyball Tournament T.B.A Varsity Away Golden Valley Tournament Golden Valley
3/12/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball Non League 3:45 P.M. Frosh Home Central Joe Flores Gym 2:30 P.M. 2:45 P.M.
3/12/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball Non League 5:00 P.M. JV Home Central Joe Flores Gym 2:30 P.M. 2:45 P.M.
3/12/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball Non League 6:30 P.M. Varsity Home Central Joe Flores Gym
3/15/2024 Fri Boys Volleyball Tournament 1:00 PM Frosh Away Sanger Tournament Sanger 11:00 AM 11:15 AM
3/16/2024 Sat Boys Volleyball Tournament 8:30 AM JV Away Sanger Tournament Sanger 6:45 AM
3/16/2024 Sat Boys Volleyball Tournament 8:00 AM Varsity Away Kings River Tournament Immanuel 6:15 AM
3/19/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball League 3:30 P.M. Frosh Home Edison Joe Flores Gym 2:15 PM
3/19/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball League 4:45 P.M. JV Home Edison Joe Flores Gym 2:15 P.M.
3/19/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball League 6:00 P.M. Varsity Home Edison Joe Flores Gym
3/21/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball League 3:30 PM Frosh Away Justin Garza Justin Garza 1:45 PM 2:00 PM
3/21/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball League 4:45 PM JV Away Justin Garza Justin Garza 1:45 PM 2:00 PM
3/21/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball League 6:00 PM Varsity Away Justin Garza Justin Garza 1:45 PM 2:00 PM
3/25/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball Non League 4:30 PM JV Away Immanuel Immanuel 2:30 P.M.
3/25/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball Non League 5:30 PM Varsity Away Immanuel Immanuel 2:30 P.M. 
4/2/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball League 3:30 P.M. Frosh Home Sanger Joe Flores Gym 2:15 PM
4/2/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball League 4:45 P.M. JV Home Sanger Joe Flores Gym 2:15 P.M.
4/2/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball League 6:00 P.M. Varsity Home Sanger Joe Flores Gym
4/4/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball League 3:30 PM Frosh Away Bullard Bullard 1:45 PM 2:00 PM
4/4/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball League 4:45 PM JV Away Bullard Bullard 1:45 PM 2:00 PM
4/4/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball League 6:00 PM Varsity Away Bullard Bullard 1:45 PM 2:00 PM

4/11/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball League 3:30 PM Frosh Away Edison Edison 1:45 PM 2:00 PM
4/11/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball League 4:45 PM JV Away Edison Edison 1:45 PM 2:00 PM
4/11/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball League 6:00 PM Varsity Away Edison Edison 1:45 PM 2:00 PM
4/13/2024 Sat Boys Volleyball Tournament T.B.A Varsity Away Fresno Christian Tournament Fresno Christian T.B.A
4/16/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball League 3:30 P.M. Frosh Home Justin Garza Joe Flores Gym 2:15 PM
4/16/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball League 4:45 P.M. JV Home Justin Garza Joe Flores Gym 2:15 P.M.
4/16/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball League 6:00 P.M. Varsity Home Justin Garza Joe Flores Gym
4/18/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball League 3:30 PM Frosh Away Sanger Sanger 1:30 PM 1:45 PM
4/18/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball League 4:45 PM JV Away Sanger Sanger 1:30 PM 1:45 PM
4/18/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball League 6:00 PM Varsity Away Sanger Sanger 1:30 PM 1:45 PM
4/20/2024 Sat Boys Volleyball Tournament T.B.A JV Away Fresno Christian Tournament Fresno Christian T.B.A 
4/23/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball League 3:30 P.M. Frosh Home Bullard Joe Flores Gym 2:15 PM
4/23/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball League 4:45 P.M. JV Home Bullard Joe Flores Gym 2:15 P.M.
4/23/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball League 6:00 P.M. Varsity Home Bullard Joe Flores Gym
4/30/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball Playoffs TBA Varsity CIF Playoffs TBA
5/2/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball Playoffs TBA Varsity CIF Playoffs TBA
5/7/2024 Tues Boys Volleyball Playoffs TBA Varsity CIF Semi Final Playoffs TBA
5/9/2024 Thur Boys Volleyball Playoffs TBA Varsity CIF SectionChampionships TBA
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